



11th February, 2024

To,
The General Manager,
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited
P.J. Towers Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Sub.: - Newspaper Publication of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, copy of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023 which are published in Financial Express (English newspaper) and Makkal Kural (Tamil newspaper) is attached herewith for your reference.

You are requested to take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For Sayaji Hotels (Indore) Limited

Mangesh Deshpande
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl. As above

SAYAJI HOTELS (INDORE) LIMITED. CORPORATE OFFICE

[Formerly known as Sayaji Hotels (Vadodara) Limited]

Address: C/o Amber Convention Center, Bypass Rd. Near Best Price.

Hare Krishna Vihar, Nipania, Indore (MP) – 452010. | Phone No.: + 0731-4750000 | Email: cs@shilindore.com

Regd. Office: F1 C3 Sivavel Apartment, 2 Alagappa Nagar. Zamin Pallavaram. Chennai. (TN) – 600117

CIN - U55209TN2018PLC122598 | Phone No.: 044-29871174

www.shilindore.com

SAYAJI HOTELS (INDORE) LIMITED
 Regd. Office - F1 C3 Sivavel Apartment 2 Alasappa Nagar, Zamin Pallavaram Chennai TN 600117
 Tel. No. - 044-29871174, Email Id - cs@shilindore.com, CIN - U55209TN2018PLC122598 Website: www.shilindore.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December 2023
 (Rs. In Lakhs except figures of EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Restated)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Restated)
1.	Total Income from operation(net)	2615.86	2,960.97	6,926.39	9,982.65
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	361.68	367.68	410.12	1,399.00
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	361.68	367.68	410.12	1,399.00
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	489.43	273.26	233.72	1,039.69
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	485.11	273.26	216.70	1,028.94
6.	Equity Share Capital	304.67	304.67	304.67	304.67
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	16.07	8.97	7.67	34.13
	Diluted:	16.07	8.97	7.67	34.13

Note:
 a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly and year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year to date Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website at (www.shilindore.com.)

By the Order of the Board For Sayaji Hotels Limited
 Sd/-
T. N. Unni
 Chairman

Place : Indore
 Date : 09.02.2024

MEHTA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
 Regd. Off: Plot No. 1A, Revenue Survey No 203, Savarkundia Road, Taveda, Mahuva Bhavnagar, Gujarat - 364290
 CIN: L15100GJ1993PLC020699 M: 98989 06652 Email: mehtahousingfinance@mehtahousing.com Website: www.mehtahousing.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Financial year ended on 31.03.2023 (Audited)
		1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.46)	(3.81)	(4.61)	(14.42)	(14.81)	(19.43)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.46)	(3.81)	(4.61)	(14.42)	(14.81)	(19.43)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.46)	(3.81)	(4.61)	(14.42)	(14.81)	(19.43)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4.46)	(3.81)	(4.61)	(14.42)	(14.81)	(19.43)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Rs.)	308.20	308.20	308.20	308.20	308.20	308.20
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(0.14)	(0.12)	(0.15)	(0.47)	(0.48)	(0.63)
	1) Basic:	(0.14)	(0.12)	(0.15)	(0.47)	(0.48)	(0.63)
	2) Diluted:	(0.14)	(0.12)	(0.15)	(0.47)	(0.48)	(0.63)

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The said results alongwith the Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors are available on BSE Limited (BSE) website (URL: www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (URL: www.mehtahousing.com). The Un-audited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on February 10, 2024.

For Mehta Housing Finance Limited
 Sd/-
Vishal Ruparel
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00077767

Date: 10.02.2024
 Place: Ahmedabad

CMI Limited
 CIN L74899DL1967PLC018031
 Regd. Office: PD-II, Jhilmil Metro Station, Jhilmil Industrial Area, Delhi-110095
 Email: info@cmlimited.in | Website: www.cmlimited.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023
 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023 (Un-audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
		1.	Total Income from Operations	404.59	1016.83
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-380.22	1152.3	-1547.58	-2719.03
3.	Net profit for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	-380.22	-8219.35	-1574.94	-11744.49
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-286.44	-8379.66	-1191.87	-11009.02
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-286.44	-8379.66	-1191.87	-11009.02
6.	Equity Share Capital	1602.74	1602.74	1602.74	1602.74
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each (for Continuing Operations)	-1.79	-52.28	-7.44	-68.69
a)	Basic	-1.79	-52.28	-7.44	-68.69
b)	Diluted	-1.79	-52.28	-7.44	-68.69

NOTES:
 1. The Company has informed vide announcement dated August 03, 2023, the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Delhi Bench, ("NCLT") vide its order dated July 28, 2023 ("Order"), pronounced on August 01, 2023, has admitted the application filed by Canara Bank ("Financial Creditor") under Section 7 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016, read with rules and regulations framed thereunder ("the Code"). Furthermore, the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Delhi Bench, ("NCLT") has also approved the appointment of Mr. Deepak Maini as the Interim Resolution Professional/Resolution Professional ("IRP/RP") to conduct the CIRP of the Company admitted under section 7 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code 2016. During CIRP, the power of the board is suspended as per the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016, and the company operates under the guidance and direction of the Resolution Professional.
 2. The above unaudited financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company (Power Suspended) as per the provision of the insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 on 09th February, 2024, upon authorization of Mr. Deepak Maini, Resolution Professional of the Company.
 3. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the Unaudited financial results of the Company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 4. These financial results have not been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 5. There is no separate reporting segment as per the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS 108) on segment reporting.
 6. Previous year/periods figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of CMI Limited (Power Suspended)
 Sd/-
Amit Jain (Managing Director)
 DIN: 00041300

Date: 09.02.2024
 Place: New Delhi

Divi's Laboratories Limited
 Regd. Office: 1-72/23(P)Divis/303, Divi Towers, Cyber Hills, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500 032.
 Ph: 040-66966300, Fax: 040-66966480 email: mail@divisilabs.com website: www.divisilabs.com CIN: L24110TG1990PLC011854

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
 (₹ in crores)

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended 31.12.2023		For the Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023		For the Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	
	Unaudited		Unaudited		Unaudited	
	Total Revenue from operations	1855	5542	1708		
Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	489	1450	435			
Net Profit before tax for the period (after Exceptional items)	489	1450	435			
Net Profit after tax for the period (after Exceptional items)	358	1062	306			
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit after tax for the period and Other comprehensive Income after tax]	363	1069	310			
Equity Share Capital	53	53	53			
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves as shown in Audited balance sheet of previous year			12714			
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (₹)	13.50	40.02	11.56			

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated and Standalone Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also available on the Company's website www.divisilabs.com.
 2. The Company reports Consolidated unaudited financial results on quarterly basis as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The specified items of the Standalone unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 are given below:

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended 31.12.2023		For the Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023		For the Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	
	Unaudited		Unaudited		Unaudited	
	Total Revenue from operations	1808	5406	1690		
Profit for the period before Tax	490	1432	439			
Profit for the period after tax	358	1045	310			
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	359	1047	311			

for Divi's Laboratories Limited
 Sd/-
Dr. Kiran S Divi
 Whole-time Director & Chief Executive Officer

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 09 Apr 2024

UNIVASTU INDIA LIMITED
 CIN - L45200PN2009PLC133864
 Registered office : Bunglow No. 36/B, C.T.S. No. 994 & 945, (S.No. 117 & 118), Madhav Baug, Shivtirth Nagar, Kothrud, Pune - 411038 Tel: 020-25434617, Mobile: 9552586198 Email: info@univastu.com, Website: www.univastu.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31.12.2023
 (Rs. In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				Standalone			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1.	Revenue from operations	2,992.85	2,803.80	8,123.86	8694.52	1,468.49	2,688.43	4,975.80	8,013.70
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	340.33	405.90	796.60	900.41	161.18	404.77	469.76	893.29
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	340.33	405.90	796.60	900.41	161.18	404.77	469.76	893.29
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	248.87	302.42	561.03	664.29	155.65	301.62	380.57	658.96
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	248.87	302.42	561.03	664.27	155.65	301.62	380.57	658.94
6.	No. of Equity Shares	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	1.37	2.66	3.56	5.83	1.37	2.65	3.35	5.80
	1. Basic :	1.37	2.66	3.56	5.83	1.37	2.65	3.35	5.80
	2. Diluted:	1.37	2.66	3.56	5.83	1.37	2.65	3.35	5.80

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.nseindia.com and the website of the Company www.univastu.com.
 2. The above un-audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and are approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 9th February 2024.

For Univastu India Limited
 Sd/-
Pradeep Kisan Khandagale
 Managing Director

Place : Pune
 Date : 09/02/2024

NIYOGIN FINTECH LIMITED
 Registered Office: MIG 944, Ground Floor, TNHB Colony, 1st Main Road, Velachery, Chennai, Tamil Nadu- 600042
 Corporate Office: Neelkanti Corporate IT Park, 311/312, Kirol Road, Vidyavihar (West), Mumbai - 400086
 CIN: L65910TN1988PLC131102 Email ID : niyogin.compliance@niyogin.in Website : www.niyogin.com

Extract of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023
 Rupees in Lacs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
		Quarter ended 31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2023 (Audited)
		1.	Total Income from Operations	1,069.56	890.89	2,722.66	602.50	1,975.13	2,631.63	5,376.92	4,739.93	14,671.27	2,698.05
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(154.45)	(356.60)	(721.35)	(172.45)	(481.51)	(636.84)	(482.38)	(1,117.81)	(2,315.13)	(870.39)	(2,482.49)	(2,812.73)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(154.45)	(356.60)	(721.35)	(172.45)	(481.51)	(636.84)	(482.38)	(1,117.81)	(2,315.13)	(870.39)	(2,482.49)	(2,812.73)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(154.45)	(356.60)	(721.35)	(172.45)	(481.51)	(636.84)	(459.21)	(979.88)	(2,103.03)	(886.42)	(2,504.19)	(2,838.63)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(155.95)	(364.02)	(728.77)	(170.95)	(477.74)	(632.23)	(460.71)	(987.30)	(2,110.45)	(884.92)	(2,500.42)	(2,826.00)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	9,447.02	9,444.90	9,447.02	9,433.93	9,433.93	9,433.93	9,447.02	9,444.90	9,447.02	9,433.93	9,433.93	9,433.93
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	19,284.20	-	-	-	-	17,821.88
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(0.16)	(0.38)	(0.76)	(0.18)	(0.51)	(0.68)	(0.33)	(0.72)	(1.55)	(0.57)	(1.61)	(1.87)
	Basic :	(0.16)	(0.38)	(0.76)	(0.18)	(0.51)	(0.68)	(0.33)	(0.72)	(1.55)	(0.57)	(1.61)	(1.87)
	Diluted :	(0.16)	(0.37)	(0.75)	(0.18)	(0.51)	(0.67)	(0.32)	(0.70)	(1.51)	(0.57)	(1.61)	(1.87)
10.	Networth	30,236.34	30,359.69	30,236.34	28,769.43	28,769.43	28,718.13	28,847.69	29,275.80	28,847.69	29,009.44	29,009.44	28,711.18
11.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13.	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:
 a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, prepared pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the quarterly results (standalone and consolidated) are filed with the Stock Exchanges and are available on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Niyogin Fintech Limited at www.niyogin.com.

For Niyogin Fintech Limited
 Sd/-
Tashwinder Singh
 MD & CEO
 DIN: 06572822

Date: 9th February 2024
 Place: Mumbai

maithan alloys ltd
 CIN : L27101WB1985PLC039503
 Regd. Office : 'Ideal Centre', 4th Floor, 9, A/C Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 017
 e-mail : office@maithanalloys.com, website : www.maithanalloys.com, Ph : 033-4063-2393

Extract Of Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023.
 (₹ in Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-23 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-23 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	
1.	Total income from operations	447.99	442.29	683.86	1,289.82	2,372.77	2,907.56	448.06	443.65	685.23	1,295.37	2,350.22	2,884.95
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and/or Exceptional items)	110.38	89.97	68.55	280.44	540.08	664.97	108.47	86.63	91.76	274.75	612.54	738.72
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	110.38	89.97	68.55	280.4								

பவித்ர நாட்டியக்ஷேத்ராவின் முதலாவது குரு வந்தனம்: புவனேஸ்வரி வைத்தியநாதன் குரலுக்கு தனி மவுசு!

சென்னை, பிப் 11- வட சென்னை மாதவரம் பகுதியில் பி. பவித்ரா தலைமையில் வெற்றி கரமாக இயங்கி வரும் "பவித்ர நாட்டியக்ஷேத்ரம்" பள்ளி மாணவிகள் எம்ஜே ரெனிகா, ஆர் பி பிரசீதா, பி அக்ஷயா வர்ஷினி. மூவரின் குரு வந்தனம் நிகழ்ச்சி கீழ்ப்பாக்கத்தில் உள்ள பவனேஸ்வரி அடிட்டோரியத்தில் சிறப்பாக நடந்தது.



சொன்னவர். பாரம்பரியம் பேசும் பாரதத்தின் பரதத்திலும், கர்நாடக இசையிலும் மாணவர்களை பயிற்சி பெற அனுப்பியிருக்கும் பெற்றோர்களை மனம் திறந்து பாராட்டினார்.

மிகவும் எளிமையான சாகித்தியங்களுக்கு (ஜனரஞ்சக மாணவரை) 3 மாணவிகளுக்கும் பயிற்சி அளித்திருந்தார் குரு பவித்ரா. அவரது எதிர்பார்ப்புக்கு கொஞ்சமும் குறை இல்லாமல் வீட்டிலும் முயற்சி எடுத்து பார்வையாளர்களின் பாராட்டுக்களை பெற்றனர் மாணவிகள்.

ரெனிகா-4ம் வகுப்பு, ஆர் பி பிரசீதா ஸ்ரீ 9 ம் வகுப்பு, அக்ஷயா வர்ஷினி 10 ம் வகுப்பு. கல்வியில் வெவ்வேறு நிலை என்றாலும் கலை பயிற்சியில் ஒரே நேர்க்கோட்டில் மூன்று மாணவிகளையும் நிறுத்தியதில் பவித்ராவின் திறமைக்குத் தனி பாராட்டு

பவித்ரா- நட்டுவாங்கும், புவனேஸ்வரி வைத்தியநாதன்-வாய்ப்பாட்டு (கணீர் குரல், திருத்தமான உச்சரிப்பு, ஏற்ற இறக்கம் மூன்றிலும் பார்வையாளர்களின் செவிகளுக்கு அருமையான விருந்து), ஆற்காடு பாலாஜி மிருதங்கம், சரேஷ் புயலின், கடப்பா ராகவேந்திரன் வல்லாங்குழல், செந்தில் குமாருக்கு இருப்பதைப் போலவே பவித்ரா நாட்டியக்ஷேத்ராவுக்கும் வலுவான தூண்கள்.

தன்னிடம் பயின்று, அரங்கேற்றம் முடித்து தனி குருவாக உயர் நிலைக்கு சொந்தக்காலில் நிற்க வரும் மாணவர்களுக்கு அவரவர்களின் பெயர்களிலேயே நாட்டியப் பள்ளியை துவக்கித் தருவது செந்தில் குமாருின் வாடிக்கை. ஏற்கனவே ஆனந்த், பிரியா, திய்யா சிஷ்யர்களின் வரிசையில் நாடகப்பாடக பவித்ராவுக்கு தனிப் பள்ளியை துவக்கி ஆசிரிணி இருக்கிறார் செந்தில் குமாார். வினாவில் இன்னொரு சிஷ்யை சௌந்தர்யாவுக்கும் அவரது பெயரிலேயே தனி நாட்டியப் பள்ளி உதயம் ஆகிறது.

ஆடலுக்கு எட்டு மாணவிகளுக்கும் ஒப்பனை செய்தவர் ஆனந்த். இவர் செந்தில் குமாருின் சிஷ்யன், ஆனந்த் கேஷத்ரா நாட்டிய பள்ளியின் நிறுவனர்) புகைப்படம், வீடியோ செந்தில், உடை புருஷோத்தமன், மணி திரை மறைவில் துணை நின்றவர்கள். மாணவிகளின் பெற்றோர்கள் சி. ஆர். மோகன்-சிலோனிதா, கே. ரமேஷ் பிரபா, ஜேஜி பிரேம் குமார் வசந்தி வர்ஷேற்றனர். குரு பவித்ரா பி ஏ, எம் காம் பட்டதாரி, அதோடு வருடத்தில் எம் ஏ பட்டம்.22 ஆண்டுகள் நாட்டியத்தில் அனுபவம். சென்னை விவேகானந்தா பள்ளி அறக்கட்டளையில்த் நாட்டிய ஆசிரியராக பணிபுரிந்து வருபவர்.

ஹைக்கூ, சிறுவர் கதைகள், மொழியாக்கம்: 48 வடிவங்களில் 242 நூல்களை வெளியிட்டு மரியதேரசா சாதனை

சென்னை, பிப்.11- முனைவர் மரியதேரசா காரைக்காலில் பிறந்தவர். தமிழில் முனைவர் பட்டம் பெற்றவர். இந்தியில் சாகித்ய ரத்னா, பாரங்கத், ப்ரசாரக், ஷிக்ஷா விஷாரத் முடித்தவர். ஆங்கிலத்தில் எம்.ஏ. பட்டதாரி.



1998ல் நிற்ப் தேடும் மரங்கள் என்ற புத்தகவிதை நூல் வெளியிட்டுடன் இவரது இலக்கிய வாழ்வு தொடங்கியது. இதுவரை 48 வடிவங்களில் 242 நூல்களை வெளியிட்டு சாதனை படைத்துள்ளார். ஹைக்கூ, விமரைக்கூ, மொனைக்கூ, எதுகைக்கூ, முரண்கூ, போதனைக்கூ, சென்றியு, பழமொன்றியு, ஹைபுன், விமர்புன், ஆதியந்தம், நெடிவகுறில்சூ, நெடிவ் குறில்நெடிவ்சூ, நெடிவ் குறில்சூ, நெடிவ் குறில்சூ, கதைகள், துணுக்குகள்,

இரண்டிரியோ, மூன்றிரியோ, மரபு, புகலிதை தன் முனைக் கவிதைகள், புதினம், சிறுகதைகள், மொழியாக்கம், ஆன்மீகம், சிறுவர் பாடல், சிறுவர் கதைகள், துணுக்குகள், இரண்டைச் சுவடிகள், ரோனை எதுகைக்கூ, குறில்சூ அந்தாதி, நெடிவ்சூ அந்தாதி, எதுகைக்கூ அந்தாதி, சீர்கூ, குறள்சூ, கட்டுரை, பென்மொழிகள், மினிக்கதைகள், குறும்பா என்று 48 வடிவங்களில் 242 நூல்களை வெளியிட்டுள்ளார். சாதனை புரிந்தார். பொள்ளாச்சி என்.ஜி.எம். கல்லூரி இளங்கலைப் பாடத்திட்டிலும், மதுரை காமராஜ் பல்கலைக்கழகத்திலும் இவரது ஹைக்கூக்கள் பாடத்திட்டத்தில் இடம் பெற்றுள்ளன. தஞ்சை பல்கலைக்கழகத்தின் பாடத்திட்டத்திலும் இவரது பச்சைத் தேவதைகள் என்ற விமரைக்கூ நூல் இடம் பெற்றுள்ளது.

பெயர் மாற்றம் SHYAM SUNDER SHAMUGANANDAM, தெ. 15, மடுகரை மெயின் ரோடு, ABISHGAPAKKAM, தலைச்சூழம் அஞ்சல், பாண்டிச்சேரி, மின்கோடு - 605007. என்ற முகவரியில் வசிக்கும் என்று நான் இனி SHYAM SUNDER SHANMUGANANDAM என்று அழைக்கப்படுகிறேன். SHYAM SUNDER SHAMUGANANDAM

பெயர் மாற்றம் RAMESH JAYAPALAN, தெ. 225, NEDUN தெரு, அங்குசெட்டிபாளையம், கடலூர் மாவட்டம், தமிழ்நாடு - 607106. என்ற முகவரியில் வசிக்கும் நான் இனி RAMESH JAYAPALAN என்று அழைக்கப்படுகிறேன். RAMESH JAYAPALAN

பெயர் மாற்றம் MOHAMED RAYYAN, தந்தை பெயர்: MOHAMED ANISH. பிறந்ததேதி: 01.02.2019, எண்: 11/13, 2வது தளம், கனகசபை வைத் தெரு, கஜா நகர், நெப்பாக்கம், கே.கே.நகர், சென்னை-600 078 என்ற முகவரியில் வசிக்கும் எனது மகன் இனி New Name: MOHAMED RAYYAN Sur Name: MOHAMED ANISH என்று அழைக்கப்படுகிறார். IRFANNA MAJEED தாய்

பெயர் மாற்றம் SHAMUGANANDAM, தெ. 15, மடுகரை மெயின் ரோடு, ABISHGAPAKKAM, தலைச்சூழம் அஞ்சல், பாண்டிச்சேரி, மின்கோடு - 605007. என்ற முகவரியில் வசிக்கும் எனது நான் இனி SHANMUGANANDAM என்று அழைக்கப்படுகிறேன். SHAMUGANANDAM

பெயர் மாற்றம் JAYAPALAN, தெ.225, NEDUN தெரு, அங்குசெட்டிபாளையம், கடலூர் மாவட்டம், தமிழ்நாடு - 607106. என்ற முகவரியில் வசிக்கும் நான் இனி JAYA BALAN என்று அழைக்கப்படுகிறேன். JAYAPALAN

சாயாஜி ஹோட்டல்ஸ் (இந்தூர்) லிமிடெட்

Table with 4 columns: வ. எண், இலக்கம், முடிந்த காலாண்டு, ஒன்பது மாத முடிவுகள். Includes financial data for the company.

சாயாஜி ஹோட்டல்ஸ் (இந்தூர்) லிமிடெட். இடம்: இந்தூர், தேதி: 03.02.2024. சாயாஜி ஹோட்டல்ஸ் (இந்தூர்) லிமிடெட். ஒப்பம்: -/என் சுதந்திர முழு தர இயக்குனர் (DIN: 09562284)

டிவிஎஸ் எலெக்ட்ரானிக்ஸ் லிமிடெட். புதின அலுவலகம்: 617, கிரீன் டவர்ஸ், 2வது தளம், எண்: 119, சென்னை. இணையதளம்: www.tvse.in. 31.12.2023 அன்று முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஒன்பது மாதங்களுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்பட்டாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் சுருக்கம்.

TNT தமிழ்நாடு ஸ்டீல் டியூப்ஸ் லிமிடெட். புதின அலுவலகம்: எண். 22, முதல் தளம், வீட்டகிராப்ட் சாலை, நூங்கம்பாக்கம், சென்னை 600 034. 31.12.2023-ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்பட்டாத தனியான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் அறிக்கை

Table with 4 columns: வியர்வர்கள், முடிந்த ஒன்பது மாதங்கள், ஒன்பது மாத முடிவுகள், ஆண்டு முடிவுகள். Includes financial data for TNT.

பியாட்ஸெல் லிமிடெட்

Table with 4 columns: வ. எண், வியர்வர்கள், காலாண்டு முடிவுகள், ஒன்பது மாத முடிவுகள். Includes financial data for Beardsell.

Table with 4 columns: வ. எண், வியர்வர்கள், காலாண்டு முடிவுகள், ஒன்பது மாத முடிவுகள். Includes financial data for Beardsell.